Moskova "Fizik-Teknoloji Universitesi (Devlet Universitesi)"

@m@ Year of foundation: 1951
& Total students: 7 364 / Foreign students: 800

*dar* Faculties: 11 / Departments: 146

. Teachers: 1 906
LMD

Professors Associate Professors Doctors of Science Candidates of Science Foreign teachers
53 134 72 246 21

Main educational programmes for foreigners: 12

(1
((a
(a

Bachelor's programme Master's programme Specialist programme
7 1

a Training of highest qualification personnel

Additional educational programs for foreigners: 1

+
1
(-

Russian as a foreign language

Pre-university training programmes 1

Short programmes Other programmes

MIPT (Phystech) is a leading Russian university specialising in the field of physics, mathematics and related disciplines.
The Institute is located in Dolgoprudny (5 km away from the outskirts of Moscow). Some of the buildings and
departments are located in the Russian capital and the city of Zhukovsky (40 km away from Moscow).

The main features of MIPT is the so called Phystech System, which ensures the training of high-level specialists that
are in demand across fundamental research areas worldwide.

There are 6 phystech schools at MIPT. One of the most popular fields among applicants for enrolment to MIPT is
applied mathematics and physics.



Basic areas of study:

Systems analysis and control.

Information science and computer technology.
Computer security.

Applied mathematics and information science.
Applied mathematics and physics.

MIPT is in the top 350 in the QS World University Rankings, the top 300 THE World University Rankings, the top 50 QS
WU Rankings by Faculty in Physics & Astronomy and top 50 THE Physical sciences . In 2017, the legendary Russian
university Phystech was ranked 201-300 in the Shanghai Academic Ranking of World Universities by Subject Fields in
Physics.

Student successes

Positions in international ratings

YEAR RATING POSITION

2021 U.S. News 385
2021 QS Chemistry 351-400
2021 QS Biological Sciences 301-350
2021 QS Materials Sciences 301-350
2021 THE Life Sciences 251-300
2021 QS Engineering - Electrical & Electronic 251-300
2021 U.S. News Biology and Biochemistry 270
2021 QS Engineering - Mechanical 201-250
2021 U.S. News Space Science 200
2021 QS Engineering & Technology 186
2021 U.S. News Mathematics 171
2021 QS Computer Science and Information Systems 151-200
2021 QS Mathematics 92



2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

RATING

THE Computer Science

QS Natural Sciences

QS Physics & Astronomy

THE Physical Sciences

U.S. News Physics

ARWU

QS University Ranking

THE World University Ranking

U.S. News Biology and Biochemistry

QS Mechanical, Aeronautical & Manufacturing

QS Materials Sciences

U.S. News Space Science

QS Computer Science

U.S. News Mathematics

QS Mathematics

QS Physics & Astronomy

QS Natural Sciences

THE Physical Sciences

U.S. News Physics

POSITION

91

66

50

47

40

401-500

281

201-250

270

201-250

251-300

200

151-200

171

101-150

51-100

67

45

40



2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

RATING

THE World University Ranking

QS University Ranking

ARWU

THE Computer Science

THE Engineering and Technology

QS Physics & Astronomy

QS Natural Science

QS Mathematics

QS Engineering & Technology

QS Electrical & Electronic

QS Materials Sciences

QS Mechanical, Aeronautical & Manufacturing

QS Computer Science

QS Chemistry

ARWU Physics

ARWU Mathematics

ARWU Materials Science & Engineering

ARWU 2018

THE Golden Age

POSITION

201-250

302

401-500

91

301-400

51-100

111

101-150

185

201-250

251-300

201-250

201-250

401-450

151-200

401-500

401-500

401-500

32



RATING POSITION

2018 QS World University Rankings 2018 312
2018 THE Emerging Economies University Rankings 2018 11
2018 QS Natural Sciences 2018 106
2018 QS Engineering & Technology 2018 236
2018 QS World University Rankings BRICS 2018 28
2018 QS Graduate Employability Ranking 2018 301
2018 QS EECA University Rankings 2018 13
2018 QS University Rankings 2017/18 355
2018 THE Computer Science 2018 67
2018 THE Physical sciences 2018 48
2018 THE Engineering & technology 2018 251-300
2018 THE World University Rankings 2018 251-300
2017 ARWU Materials Science & Engineering - 2017 401-500
2017 ARWU Physics - 2017 201-300
2017 ARWU Mathematics - 2017 401-500
2017 QS Natural Sciences 135
2017 QS Engineering & Technology 322
2017 QS Mathematics 151-200
2017 QS Physics & Astronomy 42



2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

RATING

QS Engineering - Mechanical, Aeronautical & Manufacturing

QS Chemistry

QS Engineering - Electrical & Electronic

QS Computer Science & Information Systems

THE Physical Sciences 2016-2017

THE BRICS & Emerging Economies Rankings 2017

The World's Most International Universities

THE World Reputation Ranking-2016

THE BRICS University Ranking

QS BRICS University Ranking

QS World University Rankings by Faculty 2015 - Natural Science

QS World University Rankings by Subject 2016 - Physics & Astronomy

QS World University Rankings by Subject 2016 - Engineering - Mechanical, Aeronautical &
Manufacturing

QS World University Rankings by Subject 2016 - Engineering - Electrical & Electronic

QS World University Rankings by Subject 2016 - Computer Science & Information Systems

QS World University Rankings® 2016-2017

THE 2016-2017 (THE World University Rankings by subject 2016-2017)

THE BRICS University Ranking

QS Emerging Europe & Central Asia University Ranking

POSITION

201-250

401-450

201-250

251-300

78

12

126

91-100

93

47

316

101-150

201-300

251-300

351-400

350

78

69

10

(o)}



RATING POSITION

2015 QS BRICS University Ranking 45
2014  THE BRICS University Ranking 69
2014 QS Emerging Europe & Central Asia University Ranking 17
2014 QS BRICS University Ranking 52
2013 100 Best Universities in the World in Physics 63

Positions in Russian ratings

YEAR RATING POSITION
2021 The Three University Missions 46
2020 The Three University Missions 46
2019 Forbes Russia 3
2019 Interfax 3
2019  Expert RA (RAEX) 2
2018 Interfax National Universities Ranking 3
2018  Forbes University Ranking 3
2018  Expert RA Russian Universities Ranking 2
2017 Interfax National Universities Rankings 6
2017  Expert RA Russian Universities Ranking 2
2016 Interfax National Universities Ranking by parameter "Research" 3



RATING

POSITION

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2014

2012

Interfax National Universities Ranking

RAEX (Expert RA) Universities in the enlarged areas Reputation Ranking in the field of
"Information technology"

RAEX (Expert RA) Universities in the enlarged areas Reputation Ranking in the field of
"Mathematics and Natural Sciences"

RAEX (Expert RA) Universities in the enlarged areas Reputation Ranking in the field of
"Technical Sciences, Engineering and Technology"

RAEX (Expert RA) Universities in the enlarged areas Reputation Ranking in the field of
"Technical, Natural and Exact Sciences"

RAEX (Expert RA) Russian Universities Ranking by scientific and research activities

RAEX (Expert RA) Russian Universities Ranking by demand of graduates by employers

RAEX (Expert RA) Russian Universities Ranking by conditions for obtaining quality education

RAEX (Expert RA) Russian Universities Ranking

Expert RA Russian Universities Ranking

Interfax National University Rankings

Expert RA Russian Universities Ranking

Interfax National University Rankings

Best Russian Technical University by Quality of Applicants Admitted

International partnership

Preparatory department for foreign applicants

Contacts

9 Institutskiy per., Dolgoprudny, Moscow Region, 141700, Russian Federation
https://mipt.ru/english/

International Admission Office
+7 (498) 713-91-70


https://mipt.ru/english/

(09:00 - 18:00 (UTC+3) MSK)
interadmission@phystech.edu



mailto:interadmission@phystech.edu

