Moskova "Fizik-Teknoloji Üniversitesi (Devlet Üniversitesi)"





Year of foundation: 1951



Total students: 7 364 / Foreign students: 800



Faculties: 11 / Departments: 146



Teachers: **1 906**

Professors	Associate Professors	Doctors of Science	Candidates of Science	Foreign teachers
53	134	72	246	21



Main educational programmes for foreigners: 12

Bachelor's programme 4 7	Master's programme 7	Specialist programme 1	Training of highest qualification personnel
--------------------------	----------------------	-------------------------	---



Additional educational programs for foreigners: 1

	Pre-university training programmes	Russian as a foreign language 1	Short programmes	Other programmes
--	------------------------------------	------------------------------------	------------------	------------------

MIPT (Phystech) is a leading Russian university specialising in the field of physics, mathematics and related disciplines. The Institute is located in Dolgoprudny (5 km away from the outskirts of Moscow). Some of the buildings and departments are located in the Russian capital and the city of Zhukovsky (40 km away from Moscow).

The main features of MIPT is the so called Phystech System, which ensures the training of high-level specialists that are in demand across fundamental research areas worldwide.

There are 6 phystech schools at MIPT. One of the most popular fields among applicants for enrolment to MIPT is applied mathematics and physics.

Basic areas of study:

- Systems analysis and control.
- Information science and computer technology.
- Computer security.
- Applied mathematics and information science.
- Applied mathematics and physics.

MIPT is in the top 350 in the QS World University Rankings, the top 300 THE World University Rankings, the top 50 QS WU Rankings by Faculty in Physics & Astronomy and top 50 THE Physical sciences . In 2017, the legendary Russian university Phystech was ranked 201-300 in the Shanghai Academic Ranking of World Universities by Subject Fields in Physics.

Student successes

Positions in international ratings

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2021	U.S. News	385
2021	QS Chemistry	351-400
2021	QS Biological Sciences	301-350
2021	QS Materials Sciences	301-350
2021	THE Life Sciences	251-300
2021	QS Engineering – Electrical & Electronic	251-300
2021	U.S. News Biology and Biochemistry	270
2021	QS Engineering - Mechanical	201-250
2021	U.S. News Space Science	200
2021	QS Engineering & Technology	186
2021	U.S. News Mathematics	171
2021	QS Computer Science and Information Systems	151-200
2021	QS Mathematics	92

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2021	THE Computer Science	91
2021	QS Natural Sciences	66
2021	QS Physics & Astronomy	50
2021	THE Physical Sciences	47
2021	U.S. News Physics	40
2021	ARWU	401-500
2021	QS University Ranking	281
2021	THE World University Ranking	201-250
2020	U.S. News Biology and Biochemistry	270
2020	QS Mechanical, Aeronautical & Manufacturing	201-250
2020	QS Materials Sciences	251-300
2020	U.S. News Space Science	200
2020	QS Computer Science	151-200
2020	U.S. News Mathematics	171
2020	QS Mathematics	101-150
2020	QS Physics & Astronomy	51-100
2020	QS Natural Sciences	67
2020	THE Physical Sciences	45
2020	U.S. News Physics	40

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2020	THE World University Ranking	201-250
2020	QS University Ranking	302
2020	ARWU	401-500
2020	THE Computer Science	91
2020	THE Engineering and Technology	301-400
2019	QS Physics & Astronomy	51-100
2019	QS Natural Science	111
2019	QS Mathematics	101-150
2019	QS Engineering & Technology	185
2019	QS Electrical & Electronic	201-250
2019	QS Materials Sciences	251-300
2019	QS Mechanical, Aeronautical & Manufacturing	201-250
2019	QS Computer Science	201-250
2019	QS Chemistry	401-450
2019	ARWU Physics	151-200
2019	ARWU Mathematics	401-500
2019	ARWU Materials Science & Engineering	401-500
2018	ARWU 2018	401-500
2018	THE Golden Age	32

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2018	QS World University Rankings 2018	312
2018	THE Emerging Economies University Rankings 2018	11
2018	QS Natural Sciences 2018	106
2018	QS Engineering & Technology 2018	236
2018	QS World University Rankings BRICS 2018	28
2018	QS Graduate Employability Ranking 2018	301
2018	QS EECA University Rankings 2018	13
2018	QS University Rankings 2017/18	355
2018	THE Computer Science 2018	67
2018	THE Physical sciences 2018	48
2018	THE Engineering & technology 2018	251-300
2018	THE World University Rankings 2018	251-300
2017	ARWU Materials Science & Engineering - 2017	401-500
2017	ARWU Physics - 2017	201-300
2017	ARWU Mathematics - 2017	401-500
2017	QS Natural Sciences	135
2017	QS Engineering & Technology	322
2017	QS Mathematics	151-200
2017	QS Physics & Astronomy	42

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2017	QS Engineering - Mechanical, Aeronautical & Manufacturing	201-250
2017	QS Chemistry	401-450
2017	QS Engineering - Electrical & Electronic	201-250
2017	QS Computer Science & Information Systems	251-300
2017	THE Physical Sciences 2016-2017	78
2017	THE BRICS & Emerging Economies Rankings 2017	12
2017	The World's Most International Universities	126
2016	THE World Reputation Ranking-2016	91-100
2016	THE BRICS University Ranking	93
2016	QS BRICS University Ranking	47
2016	QS World University Rankings by Faculty 2015 - Natural Science	316
2016	QS World University Rankings by Subject 2016 - Physics & Astronomy	101-150
2016	QS World University Rankings by Subject 2016 - Engineering - Mechanical, Aeronautical & Manufacturing	201-300
2016	QS World University Rankings by Subject 2016 - Engineering - Electrical & Electronic	251-300
2016	QS World University Rankings by Subject 2016 - Computer Science & Information Systems	351-400
2016	QS World University Rankings® 2016-2017	350
2016	THE 2016-2017 (THE World University Rankings by subject 2016-2017)	78
2015	THE BRICS University Ranking	69
2015	QS Emerging Europe & Central Asia University Ranking	10

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2015	QS BRICS University Ranking	45
2014	THE BRICS University Ranking	69
2014	QS Emerging Europe & Central Asia University Ranking	17
2014	QS BRICS University Ranking	52
2013	100 Best Universities in the World in Physics	63

Positions in Russian ratings

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2021	The Three University Missions	46
2020	The Three University Missions	46
2019	Forbes Russia	3
2019	Interfax	3
2019	Expert RA (RAEX)	2
2018	Interfax National Universities Ranking	3
2018	Forbes University Ranking	3
2018	Expert RA Russian Universities Ranking	2
2017	Interfax National Universities Rankings	6
2017	Expert RA Russian Universities Ranking	2
2016	Interfax National Universities Ranking by parameter "Research"	3

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2016	Interfax National Universities Ranking	4
2016	RAEX (Expert RA) Universities in the enlarged areas Reputation Ranking in the field of "Information technology"	3
2016	RAEX (Expert RA) Universities in the enlarged areas Reputation Ranking in the field of "Mathematics and Natural Sciences"	4
2016	RAEX (Expert RA) Universities in the enlarged areas Reputation Ranking in the field of "Technical Sciences, Engineering and Technology"	4
2016	RAEX (Expert RA) Universities in the enlarged areas Reputation Ranking in the field of "Technical, Natural and Exact Sciences"	3
2016	RAEX (Expert RA) Russian Universities Ranking by scientific and research activities	3
2016	RAEX (Expert RA) Russian Universities Ranking by demand of graduates by employers	3
2016	RAEX (Expert RA) Russian Universities Ranking by conditions for obtaining quality education	3
2016	RAEX (Expert RA) Russian Universities Ranking	2
2015	Expert RA Russian Universities Ranking	2
2015	Interfax National University Rankings	3
2014	Expert RA Russian Universities Ranking	2
2014	Interfax National University Rankings	4
2012	Best Russian Technical University by Quality of Applicants Admitted	1

International partnership

Preparatory department for foreign applicants

Contacts

9 Institutskiy per., Dolgoprudny, Moscow Region, 141700, Russian Federation https://mipt.ru/english/

(09:00 – 18:00 (UTC+3) MSK) interadmission@phystech.edu